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BERABRREHETY
B4 8% (2009-2010)
BRI AR HEA JHH WIA(HKS) | SZHI(HKS) &R (HKS)
2009-09-01 [2008-2009 F[& &7 5 $3,979.00 $3,979.00
2009-09-24 |FAFRKEHEEH—IR ($391.00) $3,588.00
2010-01-14 | ZEZHETEEHEFAL $4,125.00 $7,713.00
2010-01-19 |HUHFHkfTEIE $20,488.00 $28,201.00
2010-01-29 | FIk{TIRMEE: ($1,230.00) $26,971.00
2010-02-05 | HRFHkf T ($19,816.00) $7,155.00
2010-02-28 Egg% o ($2,171.10) $4,983.90
JEENE
2010-04-26 ;55‘;%&?%% i) $5,400.00 $10,383.90
R[OIE BN (R eE ) ($2700.00) $7,683.90
At $33,992.00| ($26,308.10) $7,683.90
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